Confirmation for Reservation

M/\l Booking reference number
Y
JL6ZP

" Alrways

Traveller information

MS. THEINGYI WIN Ticket No. : 5992601768975
SIN-RGN Meals : No special meal

Contact

E-Mail . loyalarea@gmai.com Home phone

Flight Infomation

% SINGAPORE To A\ YANGON

SIN

27/11/2019 13:45
Departure Terminal : 1

8M232
U - UsSGow

Fare Information
Total Fare

Taxes breakdown
Traveller(s)

Tax (YQ: 5.00)
Tax (YR : 35.00)
Tax (L7 : 7.90)
Tax (OP : 4.50)
Tax (SG : 24.20)
Tax (C7 : 3.20)
Total Tax (Per Adult)

Total Tax (1 X Adult)

Flight Notes

Not all seat and meal options are offered on all flights.

Trip status
Confirmed

Passport: ME565913

Baggage : 30K

95-9250085170

RGN

27/11/2019 15:15
Arrival Terminal : 1

Since airline fares can change at any time, please reconfirm your reservation as soon as possible.

Specific rules and restrictions may apply to this fare.

Taxes are included except where local airport taxes are collected at check-in time.

Legal Information

Please note that this e-mail was sent from a notification-only address that cannot accept incoming

mail.Please do not reply to this message. For customer support, please contact information@maiair.com

Thank you for choosing Myanmar Airways International

Adult

5.00 USD

35.00 USD

7.90 USD

4.50 USD

24.20 USD

3.20 USD

80.00 USD

80.00 USD



