#### **Confirmation for Reservation**



Booking reference number

JL6ZP

Trip status

Confirme d

### **Traveller information**

MS. THEINGYI WIN Ticket No.: 5992601768975 Passport: ME565913

SIN-RGN Meals: No special meal Baggage: 30K

**Contact** 

**Flight Infomation** 

SINGAPORE To A YANGON

8M232 SIN U - USGOW 27/11/2019 13:45

Departure Terminal: 1

**RGN** 

**27/11/2019 15:15**Arrival Terminal : 1

#### **Fare Information**

Total Fare IT

Taxes breakdown	
Traveller(s)	Adult
Tax (YQ: 5.00)	5.00 USD
Tax (YR : 35.00)	35.00 USD
Tax (L7: 7.90)	7.90 USD
Tax (OP: 4.50)	4.50 USD
Tax (SG: 24.20)	24.20 USD
Tax (C7: 3.20)	3.20 USD
Total Tax (Per Adult)	80.00 USD
Total Tax (1 X Adult)	80.00 USD

# **Flight Notes**

- Not all seat and meal options are offered on all flights.
- Since airline fares can change at any time, please reconfirm your reservation as soon as possible.
- Specific rules and restrictions may apply to this fare.
- Taxes are included except where local airport taxes are collected at check-in time.

## **Legal Information**

Please note that this e-mail was sent from a notification-only address that cannot accept incoming

mail.Please do not reply to this message. For customer support, please contact information@maiair.com

Thank you for choosing Myanmar Airways International